
1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by

Document type Document status

Title DWG No.

Rev. Date of issue Sheet

13/05/191

RELEASEDSECTION

13/05/1913/05/2019

1/1

CAM-ASCamera Assembly

GLHGreg HollowayTELESCOPEFUN

Parts List

Item

Qty

Part Number

1 1 Camera Housing

2 1 Camera Spider

3 1 Camera Enclosure Assembly

4 2 MGN12H-Z0-H-M v1

5 2 MGNR12R200HM_FILE_1

6 1 Anti-Backlash Nut v3

7 1 Camera FFC Cover

8 3 M4-SQUARE-HALF-NUT

9 3 M4-40-SHGS

10 3 M6-SQUARE-HALF-NUT

11 3 M6-12-SHCSS

12 1 M8-40-SHCSS

13 1 DIE-SPRING-8-20

14 10 M3-WASHER

15 24 M3-10-SHCS

16 16 30-M6-T-NUT

17 4 M3-3-SPACER

18 4 M3-12-SHCS

5

17

18

15

16

4

7

1

9

8

12

2

3 13

11

10

6

14

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

1.0 First Edition 13/05/19


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


